Startliste Norderstedt Open 2025

Name
Ahrens
Barth
Barth
Barth
Begaj
Begaj
Behrens
Behrens
Bilinsky
Bilinsky
Bilinsky
Bilinsky
Blattner
Blattner
Brandes
Brandes
Buchwald
Buchwald
Deguttis
Deguttis
Derno
Derno
Diedrich
Ehrich
Fedders
Fedders
Feller
Feller
Fischer
Grimm
Grimm
Grimm
Grimm
Griutzmacher
Griutzmacher
Gudlowski
Gudlowski
Gudlowski
Gudlowski
Hartig
Hartig
Hellbach
Hellbach
Hibener
Hiibener
Hustedt
Hustedt

Vorname
Frank
Angelika
Angelika
Angelika
Elvira
Elvira
Nicole
Nicole
Jens
Jens
Marion
Marion
Charles Leon
Charles Leon
Linus
Linus
Tjark
Tjark
Stefan
Stefan
Alexander
Alexander
Ronja
Carola
Helmut
Helmut
Anna
Anna
Gregor
Helmut
Helmut
Helmut
Helmut
Manfred
Manfred
Janne
Janne
Stina
Stina
Klaus
Klaus
Christin
Christin
Lea
Regina
Monja
Monja

Verein

Halstenbeker Schiitzenverein
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein EImenhorst
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schitzenverein Neumiinster
Schiitzenverein Neumiinster
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Hamburger Schiitzengesellschaft
Schiitzenverein EImenhorst
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Harburger Schitzengilde

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Sprtschitzen Glby-Borgwedel
Sprtschiitzen Gliby-Borgwedel
Sprtschitzen Glby-Borgwedel
Sprtschiitzen Gliby-Borgwedel
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein EImenhorst
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg

Disziplin

LP-A
LG-A
LG-A
LP-A
LP
LP
LG
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG
LP
LG
LP
LP-A
LG
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-Jug
LG-Jug
LG-Jug
LG-Jug
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-Jug
LG
LG-A
LG-A

Uhrzeit

11:00
14:45
15:30
16:15
14:00
16:15
12:30
13:15
08:00
08:45
08:00
08:45
14:00
14:45
10:15
11:00
12:30
14:00
11:00
11:45
15:30
16:15
12:30
12:30
14:45
15:30
09:30
11:00
14:00
08:45
10:15
11:45
13:15
14:45
15:30
14:00
15:30
14:00
15:30
14:45
15:30
12:30
13:15
12:30
12:30
14:45
15:30
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Jeksztat
Jeksztat
Johannsen
Johannsen
Kochanek
Kénhak
Kénhak

Konig
Krychewskyi
Krychewskyi
Kichenbecker
Kichenbecker
Kichenbecker
Kutovyi
Laqua
Lorenz-Konig
Lorenz-Konig
Lattecke
Mania

Mania
Markov
Markov
Mehrabimoghadam
Mehrabimoghadam
Mehrabimoghadam
Mehrabimoghadam
Menzel
Nehter
Nehter
Nehter
Nietzschellack
Nietzschellack
Ohm

Ohm

Opitz

Opitz

Pardy

Pardy

Pardy

Pardy

Peters

Peters

Peters

Peters

Salimi

Salimi

Salimi

Salimi
Schippmann
Schlicht

Helmut
Helmut
Werner
Werner
Cicilia
Tim

Tim
Kathleen
Valeri
Valeri
Peter
Peter
Peter
Daniil
Ronald
Karina
Karina
Sarah
Christian
Christian
Waldemar
Waldemar
Reza
Reza
Reza
Reza
Dirk
Angelika
Angelika
Angelika
Sven
Sven
Nicole
Nicole
Rainer
Rainer
Serina
Serina
Sven
Sven
Helmut
Helmut
Helmut
Lars
Athena
Athena
Athena
Athena
Lisa
Stefan

Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Harburger Schitzengilde
Harburger Schitzengilde
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Schiitzenverein Klecken
Schitzenverein Klecken
Schiitzenverein Klecken

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzengemeinschaft Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenverein EImenhorst
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Neumiinster
Schiitzenverein Neum{inster
Boostedter Schitzengilde
Boostedter Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Tornesch
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein Sprotze-Kakenstorf

LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LP
LG
LG
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP-A
LG-Jug
LP-A
LG
LG
LG-Jug
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP-A
LP-A
LP
LP-A
LG-A
LG-A
LP
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LP
LP
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG-A
LP-A
LG-A
LG-A
LG
LG-A
LG-A
LG
LG
LG
LG-A

15:30
16:15
14:45
15:30
12:30
15:30
16:15
13:15
14:00
14:45
13:15
14:00
16:15
13:15
14:00
11:45
13:15
12:30
14:00
14:45
14:00
14:45
11:00
11:45
12:30
13:15
12:30
14:45
15:30
16:15
12:30
14:00
12:30
14:00
14:00
14:45
14:00
14:45
14:00
14:45
14:45
15:30
16:15
15:30
09:30
10:15
11:45
13:15
12:30
16:15



Schlicht-Elflein
Schonauer
Schonauer
Schumacher
Schwaneberg
Siemers
Siemers
Tauber
Tauber
Tauchert
Terkowski
Terkowsk
Todter
Todter

Welz

Welz

Welz

Weritz
Weritz

Witt

Wittrin
Wittrin
Wolkenhauer

Laura
Stefan
Stefan
Niclas
Peter
Jochen
Jochen
Erich
Erich
Peggy
Olaf
Olaf
Birgit
Geralf
Klaus
Klaus
Klaus
Dorthe
Dorthe
Bjorn
Wolfgang
Wolfgang
Jule

Schiitzenverein Sprotze-Kakenstorf
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Halstenbeker Schiitzenverein
Wandsbeker Schitzengilde
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg

BSG Stadtwerke Norderstedt
Schiitzenkameradschaft Luhdorf-Roydorf
Schitzenkameradschaft Luhdorf-Roydorf
Schiitzenverein Sprotze-Kakenstorf
Schiitzenverein Sprotze-Kakenstorf
Boostedter Schitzengilde
Boostedter Schitzengilde
Boostedter Schitzengilde
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Elmenhorst
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Moisburg
Schiitzenverein Neu Wulmstorf

LG-A
LP
LP

LG-Jug

LP-A
LP
LP

LG-A

LG-A
LG
LP
LP

LG-A

LG-A

LP-A

LG-A

LG-A

LG-A

LG-A
LG

LG-A

LG-A
LG

16:15
14:00
14:45
12:30
11:00
14:00
14:45
15:30
16:15
15:30
15:30
16:15
16:15
16:15
11:45
13:15
14:45
14:45
15:30
12:30
14:45
15:30
16:15



